Urethane Timing Belts
  T2.5 Urethane,  Steel cord
253 Castleberry Industrial Dr
Cumming, GA 30040
800-235-0947 / 770-887-9725  Dimensions in millimeters
Fax: 770-887-4138 Size # Teeth Length Size # Teeth Length
www.beltcorp.com T2.5-55 22 55.0 T2.5-330 132 330.0
T2.5-120 48 120.0 T2.5-380 152 380.0
T2.5-145 58 145.0 T2.5-395 158 395.0
T2.5-160 64 160.0 T2.5-420 168 420.0
T2.5-177.5 71 177.5 T2.5-480 192 480.0
T2.5-180 72 180.0 T2.5-492.5 197 492.5
T2.5-182.5 73 182.5 T2.5-500 200 500.0
Standard widths: T2.5-200 80 200.0 T2.5-540 216 540.0
T2.5-225 90 225.0 T2.5-600 240 600.0
Width Code T2.5-230 92 230.0 T2.5-620 248 620.0
4mm  4 T2.5-245 98 245.0 T2.5-650 260 650.0
6mm  6 T2.5-250 100 250.0 T2.5-680 272 680.0
8mm  8 T2.5-265 106 265.0 T2.5-700 280 700.0
10mm 10 T2.5-285 114 285.0 T2.5-780 312 780.0
12mm 12 T2.5-290 116 290.0 T2.5-880 352 880.0
T2.5-290 116 290.0 T2.5-915 366 915.0
T2.5-305 122 305.0 T2.5-950 380 950.0
To order: T2.5-317.5 127 317.5 T2.5-1185 474 1185.0
   6      T2.5    420
length
pitch
width
Non-standard widths
available on request
Consult our sales department
for availability